附件1

	实施单位
	城镇改造面积（㎡）
	[bookmark: _GoBack]农村农房改造
	2019年改造任务
	2020年改造任务

	
	
	
	城镇改造面积（㎡）
	农村农房改造
	城镇改造面积（㎡）
	农村农房改造

	
	
	面积（㎡）
	户数
	
	面积（㎡）
	户数
	
	面积（㎡）
	户数

	卫生健康和体育局
	10000
	
	
	7000
	
	
	3000
	
	

	教育科技局
	45000
	
	
	30000
	
	
	15000
	
	

	新义街道
	110000
	
	
	80000
	
	
	30000
	
	

	崇文街道
	160000
	
	
	120000
	
	
	40000
	
	

	中阳楼街道
	25000
	
	
	13000
	
	
	12000
	
	

	胜溪湖街道
	
	14000
	200
	
	7000
	100
	
	7000
	100

	振兴街道
	
	18060
	258
	
	9030
	129
	
	9030
	129

	高 阳 镇
	
	14000
	200
	
	7000
	100
	
	7000
	100

	大 孝 堡
	
	7000
	100
	
	3500
	50
	
	3500
	50

	合计：
	350000
	53060
	758
	250000
	26530
	379
	100000
	26530
	379
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